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Monday, October 19UNA eeaoe
6. 0, 7.0, 7.46 & 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 "Musical Bon Bons"
10. O Devotions: Rey. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady
41. 0 "The Daily Round"
11.15 "Music While You Work"
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 pin., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Do You Know These?"
2.30 Classical music
3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post-primary Schools30 AC.E. TALK: "LaundryProblems "
3.45 "Music While You Work"
4.15 Light music6. QO Children’s session ("Daviaand Dawn ")
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON
DON wees, followed by

" Lis.
tening Post"6.35 Talks from Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce:
ments
7. 5 Local News Service
7.15 Farmers’ session: Talk"The Care and Rearing of Young
Stock," by J. Mullins7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Harry Breuer Group,"~ Mystery Man" .....» Breuel"The Golden Wedding "7.36 The Landt Trio (vocal)
7.41 Cedric Sharpe Sextet,"Love's Old Sweet Song "

MolloyIntetmezzo .. Coleridge-Taylor
The Master Singers"Abraham Lincoln "\* Troubadours "
**Tradesmen’s Entrance"
Station notices
Newsreel, with commentaryThe Kentucky Minstrels|Philharmonic Orchestra,
te "Impressions of Vienna "

Melichar
Essie Ackland (contralto)
Paul Godwin and his Or-RA,

Third Waltz Potpourri
10. O Recordings
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 ‘LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(IN7Z
AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5..0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light orchestral music andballads
9. 0 Music from the operas
9.36 "The Crimson Trail"
10. O Light recitals
410.30 Close down

(]7 IM AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240 m.
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
popular session
6. Air Force signal prepara-
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7. 0 Orchestral music
7.20 Home Garden Talk
7.45 "The Moonstone"8.0 Concert
0. 0 Close down

QV/, WELLINGTON570 kc. 526 m.

a 7.45 &8.45 a.m. London
8. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Morning Star
8.40 "Music While You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For: the music lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Zime signals

10.30 For My Lady11. 0 "Here Are Ladies," pre-
pared by Miss Cecil Hull11.15 Melody and rhythm12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 anc
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. QO Classical hour3.0 Baritones and Basses
3.15 Broadcast French Lesson
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals
3.30 "Music While You Work"4.0 AC.E. TALK: "Laundry
Problems "
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by " Lis-
tening Post ")
6.35 alks from Middle East7. 0 BBC Talks
7.30 Winter Course’ Talk:
"American Literature." Profes-
sor lan Gordon
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Cherubini" Anacreon" Overture
Mengelberg and the Concertge-
bouw Orchestra
7.58 Lawrence Tibbett (hbari-
tone)
8. 6 Elsie BettsVincent(pianist),
Sonata in D Major, K. 576

Mozart
8.22 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
8.28 NBS String Quartet
Principal: Vincent Aspey
Quartet in D Major Tchaikovski
8.58 Station notices
9.25 "Memories "
9.33 "Rapid Fire"
10. O Recordings
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZN/ WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-
"ee7 After dinner music8.0 "Ravenshoe"
8.25 Recording
8.30 "Night Club"
9. 0 Band music0.0 Variety
10.30 Close down

4DBe rome th

9. 0 WNewsreel, with commentary

firmament
7.20 "It Live Again"7.33 Rudy Vallee7.60 Hits of the day"Bluey"World’s Great Artists
"Trilby"
Dancing times
"The Dark Horse"
Soft lights and sweetODOOMM™TBS
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Close down

A2N7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session8.0 Recorded session
’ 9.0 Station notices9. 2 Music, mirth and melody10. 0 Close down

OW 4H atHdbym.

7. Op.m. Stars of the musical

7, 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 Morning programme12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 — LONDON NEWS)3.15-3. Broadcast French les-
son for post-primary schools

—
6. O Uncle Ed. and Aunt Gwen6.0 "Billy unter of Grey-friars".
6.15. LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Listening Post"
6.36 Talks from Middle East
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
7.45 Listeners’ Own session
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.256. Sammons (violin), andTertis (viola), with the London
Philharmonic Orchestra, Concer-
tante Sinfonie (Mozart)
10. 0 Recordings10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas ,11.0 Close down

SINYZIN) NELSON |
7. Op.m. Light music8.0 Classical music
9. 4 "The Old Crony"| 9.26 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

272.) GISBORNE_ 980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. After dinner music7.15 "Exploits of the BiackMoth"
' Variety
8. 0 Grenadier Guards Band
8.15 Melody and song
8.30 Revudeville memories
8.40 Evening Star
98. 2 Vocal gems, violin solos
9.30 Benny Goodman’s Orches-tra
9.45 Glen Miller’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News9.0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Orchestral music
11. 0 "Is He Naughty or-?’? byDoreen E. Dolton
11.15 "Health in the Home: ARemarkable Machine"
11.30 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

;

|

a O "Music While You Work"
2.30 AC.E. Talk: "Laundry
— Problems"
2.45 Melody and humour3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post-primary Schools3.30 Classical hour
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post’’)6.35 Talks from Middle Fast
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7.10 The Garden Expert: "Flow-ers that Impress"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Military Band,"1812 Overture" . Tchaikovski
7.47 Henri Leoni and Quartette,"Henri Leoni Memories"
7.55 From the Studio: TheWoolston Brass Band (R. J.
Estall), Rex Harrison (baritone),and Eva Davies (soprano)The Band,"Music from the Movies" atLevy"Schubert’s Works" Selection

arr. Hawkins8. 8 Eva Davies, ‘

~"The Heart of a Rose"
"The Light that .Leads _ MeHome" see’"A Night of Romance"

Nicholls

8.21 The Band,
"Grasshoppers’ Dance"

Bucalossi
"Bortniansky" Hymn .... May8.31 Rex Harrison,
"Songs of the Australian Out-back".

Jeffries8.44 The Band,"Dance of the Young Men" Waltz
Guneg’l"Waltzing Matilda" March

arr. McAnnally8.58 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Busch String Quartet,Quartet in C Minor, Op. 51, No.eee eseeeee Brahms
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200°ke. 250m

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
8. 0 Scarlatti recital by WandaLandowska
8.15 Folk songs
8.30. Music for wind instruments
9. 0 "Memories of Yesteryear"
9. 7 "Down at the old Bull andBush"
10. 0 Moment musical10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Morning music10, 0-10.30 Devotional Service12,0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Josephine Clare: "Mainlyfor Women"
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools3.30 Lighter moments with the
Masters
4. 0 Dance tunes, popular songs4.30 Variety5.15 "Once Upon a Time"5.30 Dinner music6.0 "Adventure"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
pA "Listening

Post"
6. Talks from Middle East6.57 Station notices
7.10 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.22
, State Placement announce-men

7.25. For the Bandsman7.47 "Live, love and laugh"8. 0 Melodigus meandering8.30 ‘‘Martif’s Corner"8.45 Comedy time9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Little Master Pieces":Toccata and Fugue in D Minor(Bach), Concerto for Trumpetand Orchestra (Haydn), "Leo-nora" Overture, No. 1, Op. 138(Beethoven), Hungarian Rhap-sody No. 2 (Liszt), ‘Finlandia’(Sibelius)10. 0 Recordings10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down

GUN//a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 "Music While You Work"10.20 Devotional Service11. 0 For My Lady11.20 From the talkies, favouriteballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 "Music While You Work"

|

3. 0 Light and bright
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools3.30 Classical hour
4.30 café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, Lon-don News, followed by "Listen-
ing Post’’)6. Talks from Middle East
7. O State Placement announce-
ments
7.10 "Famous Trials": Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Queen’s Hall Light Or-
chestra,"Britannia" Overture

Mackenzie
7.40 The Kentucky Minstrels7.52 Eileen Joyce (piano), .Tarantella in A Minor . Farjeon"To the Spring,’ Op. 43, No, 6"Summer's Eve," Op. 71, No. 2

Grieg8. 0 Masterpieces of musicwith thematic illustrations and
comments -by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.
Symphony in b Major, No, 2,
Op. 73, ist and 2nd Movements

Brahms
8.40 From the Studio: MaryPratt (contralto),"Love is Meant to Make Us
Glad"
"O Peaceful. England""Dream o’ Day Jill"

German
"Song of Liberty" ..... Elgar
8.51 Victor Olof Salon Orches-tra
8.58 Station notices
98. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 London Palladium Orches-
tra
9.31 "Greyface"
9.56 London Piano Accordion
Band
10.PlsGreetiey from the Boysversea:
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

aWYO©)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

=:§Op.m. VarietyDinner music
8. 3 "Music Round the Camp-
8.15 ‘Nicholas Nickleby"8.30 Theatre organists
8.45 Singers in lighter mood
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
eomedy and ballads
10. 0 ‘Romance in Melody"10.16 Waltz time
10.30 Close down

"W622 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m, London News11.0 For My Lady11.20 From the talkies, favouriteballads
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
Be. 15 and 1.15, London News)Broadcast French les-son for post-primary schools5. 0 Children’s session=. Variety calling
|
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed"7 "listening Post’

6.35 Talks from Middle East6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7.30 "Inside America: Univer-
sity Life’ (Part 2): Taik byFaith T. Mathew
Music from the Operas"Lost Property"
Popular comedians
"Adventure"
Station notices
Newsreel with ogee

4Supper dance
Recordings
Greetings from the BoysOverseas

11. 0 Close down
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